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MLD-1022 - Mill, Drill, & Lathe Combo
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Cross Slide Travel (In.)

Distance Between Centers (In.)

Distance Spindle to Column (Max.) (In.)

Input Power

Model Number

Motor (HP)

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Spindle Bore (In.)

Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)
Spindle Taper

Swing Over Bed (In.)

Swing Over Cross Slide (In.)
Tailstock Spindle Travel (In.)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Width of Bed (In.)

Gross Weight

Cross Slide Travel

Range of Inch Threads (TPI) (Max.)

Range of Inch Threads (TPI) (Min.)

Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR) (Max.)

Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR) (Min.)

Range of Metric Threads (Max.)

BA9-1228216

4.5

22"

6.5"

120V

MLD-1022

1

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

69x44x55

1.1

8.375

MT4

9.75"

5.7"

2|l

1 Year

450

53

580.0

4.5

56

0.008

0.003

3.5
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Range of Metric Threads (Min.)
Shipping Weight (Lbs.)

Speed Range (RPM)

0.4
450

50-2250 (variable)
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