



MLD-1022 - Mill, Drill, & Lathe Combo

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1228216
Cross Slide Travel (In.)	4.5
Distance Between Centers (In.)	22"
Distance Spindle to Column (Max.) (In.)	6.5"
Input Power	120V
Model Number	MLD-1022
Motor (HP)	1
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	69x44x55
Spindle Bore (In.)	1.1
Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)	8.375
Spindle Taper	MT4
Swing Over Bed (In.)	9.75"
Swing Over Cross Slide (In.)	5.7"
Tailstock Spindle Travel (In.)	2"
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	450
Width of Bed (In.)	5.3
Gross Weight	580.0
Cross Slide Travel	4.5
Range of Inch Threads (TPI) (Max.)	56
Range of Inch Threads (TPI) (Min.)	8
Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR) (Max.)	0.008
Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR) (Min.)	0.003
Range of Metric Threads (Max.)	3.5

Range of Metric Threads (Min.)	0.4
Shipping Weight (Lbs.)	450
Speed Range (RPM)	50-2250 (variable)

